



A piedi nudi nel
prato..

                Martedì
1-8-15-22

Mercoledì 
2-9-16-23




I  L A B O R A T O R I  S I  S V O L G E R A N N O  N E L  R I S P E T T O  

D E L L E  N O R M A T I V E  A N T I - C O V I D  19







L U D O T E C A  D I  M A R G H E R A  P I A Z Z A  M E R C A T O  40 / B  T E L / F A X  041922081






ludoteca.marghera@comune.venezia.it




attività gratuite su prenotazione

GIOCHI
 IN LUDOTECA

La squadra degli insetti...

 Giovedì
3-10-17-24

4-5 anni



6-10 anni  
16:30-18:15

Costruiamoli

  insieme

17:00-18:00

Realizzo ciò 

che vedo

orario


